DOC # Last Name

155788
223485
274241
273324
273236
250117
273503
252289
260001
257799
135712
107063
184034
169789
256832
230395
189348
274197

Burkhead
Reese
Shelton
Oresky
Buntain
Scott
Adams
OLDHAM
Cornett
Doyle
Stamp
Miracle
Robinson
Carter
Trent
West
Seagraves
Cook

First Name

Thomas Ray

Teddy J
Melanie

Keith Richard
David w
Tony Ray
Stephen Austin
RICKY LEE
Jonathan

Audrey Lynn
David Allen
Quinlan

Brian James
Ryan Shane
Mary Kristen
Dustin

Tina

Shawn

Releases - January 22, 2015

Middle Name Type of Release

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court

Released From

Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Harlan County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr

Warren County Jail
Breckinridge County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail

Roederer Assessment Cntr
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Johnson County Jail
Taylor County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Hopkins County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Leslie County Jail
Russell County Jail
Casey County Det. Cntr
Letcher County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
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